Lady Buckeye Invitational

Scarlet Course - The Ohio State University

Columbus, OH
2023 Lady Buckeye
Dates: Apr 15 - Apr 16

finish top 20 schools scores
1 Ohio State 277 281 296
2 Michigan State 279 286 298
3 Penn State 278 289 297
4 Maryland 287 285 295
5 Purdue 285 293 293
6 Michigan 291 286 295
7 Minnesota, U. of 283 294 302
8 Kent State 288 298 298
9 llinois 291 296 304
10 Wisconsin 293 293 308
11  lowa 300 292 304
12 Nebraska 293 300 307
13 Indiana 294 305 304
- Rutgers 304 308 233
top 20 players school
Monet Chun Michigan 71
Patricie Mackova Maryland 66
Caley McGinty Ohio State 67
Mathilde
Delavallade Penn State 68
Sarah Willis Penn State 67
Brooke Biermann Michigan State 67
Kary Hollenbaugh Ohio State 70
Crystal Wang lllinois 71
Ashley Kozlowski Purdue 69
Isabella McCauley Minnesota, U. of 70
Mariana Mesones Minnesota, U. of 70
Alexis Florio Indiana 68
Kelli Ann Strand Nebraska 70
Kan Bunnabodee Purdue 72
Kailie Vongsaga Ohio State 74
Katie Lu Michigan State 73
Valentina Rossi Michigan State 71
Jocelyn Bruch Purdue 71
Lauren Peter Ohio State 69
Paula Balanzategui Michigan State 68
Jillian Bourdage Ohio State 71
Angela Garvin Maryland 70
Nicha Kanpai Maryland 77
Aneka Seumanutafa  Ohio State 72
Hester Sicking Kent State 72
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867 +3
871 +7
872 +8
879 +15
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896  +32
900 +36
903  +39
DNF DNF
scores
67 70 208
69 73 208
68 76 211
71 73 212
68 77 212
74 73 214
70 74 214
70 73 214
72 74 215
72 73 215
70 75 215
76 72 216
72 74 216
69 76 217
"o 72 217
70 75 218
71 76 218
76 72 219
75 75 219
76 76 220
72 77 220
73 77 220
73 70 220
73 75 220
74 74 220
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Lady Buckeye Invitational

Scarlet Course - The Ohio State University
Columbus, OH
2023 Lady Buckeye
Dates: Apr 15 - Apr 16

1 1 1 Ohio State 277 281 296 854 -10
3 2 2 Michigan State 279 286 298 863 -1
2 3 3 Penn State 278 289 297 864 E
6 4 4 Maryland 287 285 295 867 +3
5 7 5 Purdue 285 293 293 871 +7
T8 T5 6 Michigan 291 286 295 872 +8
4 T5 7 Minnesota, U.of 283 294 302 879 +15
7 T8 8 Kent State 288 298 298 884 +20
T8 10 9 lllinois 291 296 304 891 +27
T10 T8 10 Wisconsin 293 293 308 894 +30
13 11 11 lowa 300 292 304 896 +32
T10 12 12 Nebraska 293 300 307 900 +36
12 13 13 Indiana 294 305 304 903 +39

14 14 14 Rutgers 304 308 D 845 D
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Player

Monet Chun
Patricie Mackova
Caley McGinty
Sarah Willis
Mathilde Delavallade
Crystal Wang
Brooke Biermann
Kary Hollenbaugh
Ashley Kozlowski
Isabella McCauley
Mariana Mesones
Kelli Ann Strand
Alexis Florio

Kailie Vongsaga
Kan Bunnabodee
Valentina Rossi
Katie Lu

Jocelyn Bruch
Lauren Peter
Aneka Seumanutafa
Angela Garvin
Jillian Bourdage
Paula Balanzategui
Nicha Kanpai
Leon Takagi
Hester Sicking
Shannyn Vogler
Vanessa Ho
Michelle Cox
Anika Dy

Isha Dhruva

Faith Choi *
Panassaya Somchit
Carly Carter
Isabel Sy

Riley Lewis

Momo Sugiyama
Berta Sanchez
Leila Raines
Hailey Borja
Grace Curran
Leigha Devine
Valerie Clancy
Chloe Chan

Emily Hummer *

Lady Buckeye Invitational

Scarlet Course - The Ohio State University
Columbus, OH
2023 Lady Buckeye
Dates: Apr 15 - Apr 16
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T41
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70
T51
T47
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T71
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T73
T73
T75
T75
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78
79
80
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Player

Paula Miranda
Emma Carpenter
Siyan Chen
Mikaela Schulz
Shannon Kennedy
Noramol Nuchsila
Maria Vittoria Corbi
Andrea Velez
Danielle du Toit
Mayka Hoogeboom
Kaitlyn Hanna

Miu Takahashi
Leah Herzog
Sydney Sung
Alexia Siehl
Mattison Frick
Dominika Burdoua
Margaret Fernandez
Lexanne Halama
Rikke Nordvik
Megan Whittaker
Taylor Waller
Jennifer Gu

Jade Gu

Lauren Sung
Drew Nienhaus
Nina Rissi *

Karla Vazquez Setz
Beatriz Junqueira
Emily Lauterbach
Lindsey Thiele
Michaela Vavrova
Madison Dabagia
Nicole Ciskowski
Alise Knudson
Jordan Amelon
Hanna Tanaka
Junrui (Ruby) Chi
Lucrezia Rossettin
Morgan Dabagia *
Maeve Rossi
Nicole Ewing

Lady Buckeye Invitational

Scarlet Course - The Ohio State University
Columbus, OH
2023 Lady Buckeye
Dates: Apr 15 - Apr 16

Team
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Columbus, OH

2023 Lady Buckeye
Dates: Apr 15 - Apr 16

Lady Buckeye Invitational

Scarlet Course - The Ohio State University

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 Ohio State 277 281 296 854
3 Caley McGinty (1) 67 68 76 211
T6 Kary Hollenbaugh (4) 70 70 74 214
T14 Kailie Vongsaga (6) 74 71 72 217
T18 Lauren Peter (3) 69 75 75 219
T20 Jillian Bourdage (2) 71 72 77 220
T20 Aneka Seumanutafa (5) 72 73 75 220
2 Michigan State 279 286 298 863
T6 Brooke Biermann (1) 67 74 73 214
T16 Valentina Rossi (2) 7 71 76 218
T16 Katie Lu (5) 73 70 75 218
T20 Paula Balanzategui (6) 68 76 76 220
T37 Leila Raines (4) 76 74 74 224
T48 Shannon Kennedy (3) 76 71 80 227
3 Penn State 278 289 297 864
T4 Mathilde Delavallade (1) 68 4l 73 212
T4 Sarah Willis (2) 67 68 77 212
T27 Michelle Cox (6) 74 75 72 221
T31 Isha Dhruva (3) 69 77 76 222
T61 Taylor Waller (4) 78 75 79 232
T71 Drew Nienhaus (5) 80 78 76 234
4 Maryland 287 285 295 867
T Patricie Mackova (1) 66 69 73 208
T20 Angela Garvin (2) 70 73 77 220
T20 Nicha Kanpai (3) 77 73 70 220
T33 Panassaya Somchit (5) 77 70 76 223
T51 Maria Vittoria Corbi (4) 74 73 81 228
T73 Karla Vazquez Setz (6) 80 79 76 235
5 Purdue 285 293 293 871
T9 Ashley Kozlowski (4) 69 72 74 215
T14 Kan Bunnabodee (3) 72 69 76 217
T18 Jocelyn Bruch (5) 71 76 72 219
T37 Momo Sugiyama (2) 76 77 71 224
T54 Danielle du Toit (1) 76 76 77 229
T68 Jade Gu (6) 73 80 80 233
6 Michigan 291 286 295 872
T1 Monet Chun (2) 71 67 70 208
T27 Anika Dy (3) 72 75 74 221
T37 Hailey Borja (1) 75 73 76 224
T48 Mikaela Schulz (5) 78 74 75 227
T54 Sydney Sung (4) 73 77 79 229
T68 Lauren Sung (6) 81 72 80 233
7 Minnesota, U. of 283 294 302 879
T9 Isabella McCauley (1) 70 72 73 215
T9 Mariana Mesones (2) 70 70 75 215
T41 Grace Curran (3) 7 78 76 225
T46 Emma Carpenter (4) 72 76 78 226
T54 Leah Herzog (5) 75 76 78 229
83 Junrui (Ruby) Chi (6) 79 77 87 243
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
8 Kent State 288 298 298 884
T20 Leon Takagi (4) 72 74 74 220
T20 Hester Sicking (5) 72 74 74 220
T37 Berta Sanchez (6) 73 72 79 224
T51 Noramol Nuchsila (2) 74 81 73 228
T54 Mayka Hoogeboom (1) 71 79 79 229
T68 Jennifer Gu (3) 78 78 77 233
9 Illinois 291 296 304 891
T6 Crystal Wang (1) 71 70 73 214
T33 Isabel Sy (2) 75 71 77 223
T48 Siyan Chen (5) 74 78 75 227
T61 Lexanne Halama (3) 75 78 79 232
T61 Mattison Frick (4) 71 78 83 232
80 Alise Knudson (6) 83 77 81 241
10 Wisconsin 293 293 308 894
T27 Vanessa Ho (2) 74 70 7 221
T33 Carly Carter (4) 73 73 77 223
T41 Chloe Chan (3) 73 73 79 225
T54 Alexia Siehl (6) 73 80 76 229
T75 Emily Lauterbach (1) 76 81 79 236
79 Nicole Ciskowski (5) 84 77 78 239
11 lowa 300 292 304 896
T27 Shannyn Vogler (1) 74 72 75 221
T33 Riley Lewis (6) 76 71 76 223
T46 Paula Miranda (3) 76 75 75 226
T54 Kaitlyn Hanna (4) 75 74 80 229
78 Madison Dabagia (5) 75 80 83 238
T81 Jordan Amelon (2) 82 82 78 242
12 Nebraska 293 300 307 900
T12 Kelli Ann Strand (4) 70 72 74 216
T51 Andrea Velez (6) 75 74 79 228
T54 Miu Takahashi (3) 73 81 75 229
T61 Megan Whittaker (1) 75 78 79 232
T75 Lindsey Thiele (2) 80 7 79 236
77 Michaela Vavrova (5) 79 77 81 237
13 Indiana 294 305 304 903
T12 Alexis Florio (4) 68 76 72 216
T41 Valerie Clancy (3) 74 77 74 225
T61 Dominika Burdoua (1) 76 7 79 232
T61 Margaret Fernandez (6) 77 76 79 232
T73 Beatriz Junqueira (2) 76 76 83 235
T81 Hanna Tanaka (5) 77 82 83 242
14 Rutgers 304 308 233 845
T41 Leigha Devine (1) 80 72 73 225
T61 Rikke Nordvik (2) 75 78 79 232
84 Lucrezia Rossettin (4) 87 81 81 249
86 Maeve Rossi (3) 75 77 0 152
87 Nicole Ewing (5) 74 83 0 157
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T31 Faith Choi (Ohio State) 76 71 75 222
T41 Emily Hummer (Ohio State) 75 74 76 225
T71 Nina Rissi (Michigan State) 80 80 74 234
85 Morgan Dabagia (Indiana) 84 87 87 258
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Lady Buckeye Invitational

Scarlet Course - The Ohio State University
Columbus, OH

2023 Lady Buckeye
Dates: Apr 15 - Apr 16

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

B. Biermann Mich St. 267 -4 M. Chun Michigan 3.73 -8 P. Mackova Maryland 450 -6

P. Mackova Maryland 275 -3 M. Mesones Minnesota 3.83 -5 C. McGinty Ohio St 450 -6

A. Kozlowski Purdue 283 -2 I. Dhruva Penn State 3.97 -1 K. Hollenbaugh Ohio St 458 -5

M. Cox Penn State 2.83 -2 M. Delavallade  Penn State 3.97 -1 M. Delavallade Penn State 4.58 -5

K. Strand Nebraska 2.83 -2 S. Willis Penn State 3.97 -1 L. Peter Ohio St 467 -4

K. Hollenbaugh Ohio St 292 A1 K. Vongsaga Ohio St 3.97 A1 V. Rossi Mich St. 467 -4

B. Sanchez Kent St 292 A1 K. Strand Nebraska 4.00 E E. Hummer Ohio St 467 -4

J. Bruch Purdue 292 A1 C. McGinty Ohio St 400 E S. Kennedy Mich St. 475 -3

K. Lu Mich St. 292 A1 I. McCauley Minnesota 4.03 +1 L. Halama lllinois 475 -3

C. Wang lllinois 292 A1 A. Florio Indiana 4.03 +1 L. Raines Mich St. 475 -3

S. Willis Penn State 3.00 E P. Mackova Maryland 4.03 +1 K. Bunnabodee Purdue 475 -3

H. Borja Michigan 3.00 E A. Kozlowski Purdue 4.03 +1 S. Willis Penn State 4.75 -3

V. Rossi Mich St. 3.00 E A. Garvin Maryland 4.03 +1 C. Wang lllinois 475 -3

I. Sy lllinois 3.00 E C. Wang lllinois 4.07 +2 L. Takagi Kent St 475 -3

V. Ho Wisconsin  3.00 E E. Carpenter Minnesota 4.07 +2 H. Sicking Kent St 475 -3

A. Florio Indiana 3.00 E K. Bunnabodee Purdue 4.07 +2 S. Sung Michigan 483 -2

I. McCauley Minnesota 3.00 E B. Biermann Mich St. 4.07 +2 S. Vogler lowa 483 -2

S. Vogler lowa 3.08 +1 P. Balanzategui Mich St. 4.07 +2 I. McCauley Minnesota 4.83 -2

K. Hanna lowa 3.08 +1 C. Carter Wisconsin  4.10 +3 M. Schulz Michigan 483 -2

C. McGinty Ohio St 3.08 +1 A. Seumanutafa Ohio St 410 +3 A. Dy Michigan 483 -2

M. Sugiyama Purdue 3.08 +1 R. Lewis lowa 410 +3 A. Garvin Maryland 483 -2

N. Nuchsila Kent St 3.08 +1 N. Kanpai Maryland 410 +3 V. Clancy Indiana 483 -2

Eagles Birdies Pars

S. Vogler lowa 2 |K. Bunnabodee Purdue 14 |L. Takagi Kent St 40
P. Miranda lowa 1 |S. Willis Penn State 14 |A. Florio Indiana 40
K. Hollenbaugh Ohio St 1 |M. Chun Michigan 14 |R. Nordvik Rutgers 39
P. Mackova Maryland 1 |B. Biermann Mich St. 13 |A. Dy Michigan 39
L. Raines Mich St. 1 |C. McGinty Ohio St 13 |F. Choi Ohio St 39
V. Rossi Mich St. 1 |M. Delavallade Penn State 13 |J. Bourdage Ohio St 39
A. Velez Nebraska 1 |M. Mesones Minnesota 13 |M. Sugiyama Purdue 38
M. Takahashi Nebraska 1 IN. Kanpai Maryland 12 |C. Chan Wisconsin 38
C. Wang lllinois 1 |P. Mackova Maryland 12 |P. Miranda lowa 37
A. Garvin Maryland 12 |K. Hanna lowa 37
P. Balanzategui Mich St. 12 |C. Wang lllinois 37
K. Hollenbaugh Ohio St 11 |l. McCauley Minnesota 37
I. Dhruva Penn State 11 |K. Vongsaga Ohio St 37
G. Curran Minnesota 10 |P. Somchit Maryland 37
A. Kozlowski Purdue 10 |H. Borja Michigan 37
K. Strand Nebraska 10 |H. Sicking Kent St 37
J. Bruch Purdue 9 |M. Schulz Michigan 36
I. McCauley Minnesota 9 |K Lu Mich St. 36
M. Cox Penn State 9 |P. Mackova Maryland 36
V. Rossi Mich St. 9 |A. Seumanutafa Ohio St 36
K. Lu Mich St. 9 |L. Peter Ohio St 36
V. Ho Wisconsin 9 |A. Siehl Wisconsin 36
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Lady Buckeye Invitational
Scarlet Course - The Ohio State University
Columbus, OH
2023 Lady Buckeye
Dates: Apr 15 - Apr 16

Average score per round

2023 Lady Buckeye 74.30
2023 Lady Buckeye 75.02 87
2023 Lady Buckeye 76.69 85

Found]Gourse ] verageScors|Comise Rounds
= versgeScore] CompiteRounds
2
3
I

Total Average Scores

2023 Lady Buckeye 75.33

Round 3

average

yards relative to par

1] 4] 389 453 24 4 2] 4] 389 +0.60

1| 4 4 0.
2| 4 389 2| 38 37 8 38 0-60

17| 3| 160 +0.54
3| 4 375 12 [ 55 17 1

15| 4| 361 +0.46
4| 5| 504 |56 14 | I 7| 4| 375 +0.40
5 3| 159 4| 56 20 5 16| 4| 327 +0.36
6| 5| 528 8 | 54 19 4 13| 3| 165 +0.34
71 4| 375 4| 47 30 4 11 4] 389 +0.33
8| 3| 146 559 [ 20 1 S| 3] 1% +0.31

18 | 4| 364 +0.26
9 4| 354 17 | 43 22 3

6| 5| 528 +0.22
10| 4 382 14 | 52 15 4

8| 3| 146 +0.20
11 4] 384 4 35 37 9 T 5T 502 R
12[ 5 487 1[ 23 [ 44 16 1 ol 21 352 7013
13 3 165 4 51 27 3 10| 4| 382 +0.11
14 [ 5[ 470 1 32 44 8 3| 4] 375 +0.08
15 [ 4 [ 361 4 a5 30 5 1 12 5] 487 -0.08

14| 5] 470 0.31
16| 4 327 7| a7 26 4 1
17 [ 3| 160 5| 38 34 7 1

|18|4|364| | | 9|48| 25| 3|
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26556&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26556&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26556&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26556&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26556&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26556&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26556&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26556&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26556&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26556&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26556&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

Lady Buckeye Invitational
Scarlet Course - The Ohio State University
Columbus, OH
2023 Lady Buckeye
Dates: Apr 15 - Apr 16

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

sl T reI:t\i/ve(;a}[gepar LS [l PR reI:t\i/\:atgepar LSO [l Vel re|:t\i/vezgepar
15| 4| 361 +0.54 1| 4| 389 +0.49 1] 4| 384 +0.60
171 3] 160 +0.41 15| 4| 361 +0.48 21 4] 389 +0.60
11 4] 389 +0.30 171 3| 160 +0.33 171 3| 160 +0.54
71 4| 375 +0.24 2| 4| 389 +0.28 151 4| 361 +0.46
9| 4| 354 +0.23 14 5| 470 +0.22 7| 4] 375 +0.40
51 3| 159 +0.23 18| 4| 364 +0.22 16| 4| 327 +0.36
2| 4| 389 +0.22 5| 504 +0.22 13| 3| 165 +0.34
6| 5| 528 +0.20 5| 528 +0.21 1] 4| 389 +0.33
18| 4| 364 +0.17 4| 375 +0.20 51 3] 159 +0.31
3| 4| 375 +0.14 10| 4| 382 +0.18 18| 4| 364 +0.26
41 5] 504 +0.11 9| 4| 354 +0.18 6| 5| 528 +0.22
10| 4| 382 +0.06 16| 4| 327 +0.15 8| 3| 146 +0.20
8| 3| 146 +0.05 51 3| 159 +0.14 4| 5| 504 +0.14
14| 5] 470 -0.01 131 3| 165 +0.09 9 4| 354 +0.13
13| 3| 165 -0.01 8| 3| 146 +0.06 10| 4| 382 +0.11
16| 4| 327 -0.03 3| 4| 375 +0.03 3| 4| 375 +0.08
12| 5| 487 -0.16 11| 4| 384 -0.21 12| 5| 487 -0.08
11| 4| 384 -0.38 12| 5| 487 -0.25 14| 5| 470 -0.31
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Lady Buckeye Invitational
Scarlet Course - The Ohio State University
Columbus, OH
2023 Lady Buckeye
Dates: Apr 15 - Apr 16

S

1 4 389 14 || 147 86 11 1
2 4 389 14 | 151 80 14
3 4 375 33 | 174 49 3
4 5 504 34 | 168 43 11 3
5 3 159 14 | 179 60 6
6 5 528 23 | 170 56 9 1
7 4 375 19 | 158 73 9
8 3 146 30 | 177 48 4
9 4 354 30 | 159 63 7
10 4 382 37 | 162 53 7
11 4 384 2 73 | 118 55 11
12 5 | 487 5 72 || 147 32 2 1
13 3 165 33 | 162 59 5
14 5| 470 3 58 || 149 42 7
15 4 361 12 | 127 102 16 2
16 4 327 39 | 151 60 8 1
17 3 160 19 132 89 16 3
18 4 364 25 1162 63 9
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26556&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26556&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26556&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26556&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26556&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26556&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26556&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26556&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26556&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26556&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26556&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26556&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26556&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26556&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26556&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26556&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26556&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26556&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26556&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26556&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26556&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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